
craftcraft

Vegan burger
Vegan rigatoni tofu
Vegetarian linguini pesto
Vegetarian linguini bell pepper

25,00€
23,00€
24,00€
24,00€

Vegan & Vegetarian Corner

17,00€
21,00€
23,00€
22,00€
28,00€
26,00€

Classics

Room service menu

Soup of the day
Tarte Tatin 
King crab ravioli
Marinated salmon
Roasted gingerbread

12,00€
19,00€
19,00€
21,00€
21,00€

Starters

Classic Caesar salad 
Chicken Caesar salad
Smoked salmon Caesar salad
Club sandwich
Craft burger
Malines chicken

From 
12 AM to
Midnight



craftcraft
Grilled cod
Grilled salmon
Entrecôte Charolaise
Aubrac ribeye
Rouge de Flandres ribeye
Malines chicken

28,00€
28,00€
31,00€
31,00€
32,00€
26,00€

Main courses

Penne with mushrooms 
Tagliatelle with salmon
Pizza margarita
Pizza mushroom

24,00€
25,00€
17,00€
19,00€

Italian corner

Opera cake
Pear "Belle Hélène"

10,00€
12,00€

Desserts

From 
12 AM to
Midnight



craftcraft

Espresso 
Double espresso 
Americano 
Café latte 
Cappuccino 
Ronnefeldt tea 
Hot chocolate

4,25€
5,25€
4,50€
5,25€
5,25€
5,00€
5,25€

Drinks menu

Hot beverages

Coca-Cola 
Coca-Cola Light 
Coca-Cola Zero 
Sprite 
Fanta 
Fresh Juice – orange, apple 
Still water 50 cl
Sparkling water 50 cl

4,75€
4,75€
4,75€
4,75€
4,75€
5.50€
5.50€
5.50€

Soft drinks

From 
12 AM to
Midnight



craftcraft
Delta IPA
Belle-Vue kriek 
Ruwet 
Duvel Tripel Hop 
Waterloo 
Duvel 
La Chouffe 
Omer 
Kwak 
Carlsberg 
Corona 
Leffe blond 0.0%

7,00€
5,50€
7,00€
8,50€
8,00€
7,50€
9,00€
8,00€
7,00€
5,50€
7,00€
6,00€

Drinks menu

Bottled beer

Stella
Leffe Blond
Triple Karmeliet
Hoegaarden

33cl
5,00€
6,00€
6,00€
4,00€(25cl)

Draft beer 50cl
6,50€
8,00€
9,00€
6,50€

From 
12 AM to
Midnight



craftcraft

JP Azeitao white 
Mezzacorona Castel Pietra - Pinot Grigio  
Tolten white - Sauvignon 
Louis Latour, Grd Ardeche - Chardonnay 
Marani IGP - Bianco Veronese 

Drinks menu

White wines
Glass
8,00€
9,00€
9,50€
14,00€
11,00€

Bottle
39,00€
41,00€
43,00€
63,00€
49,00€

JP Azeitao Red - Syrah   
Château Bourbon La Chapelle - Merlot 
Vuala - Nero D’avola
Ramon Bilbao - Tempranillo 
Domaine Coussan - Syrah, Grenache Noir 
Sartori - Valpolicella Classico Superior DOP 

Red wines
Glass
8,00€
11,50€
13,00€
15,00€
11,50€
12,00€

Bottle
39,00€
45,00€
55,00€
65,00€
50,00€
52,00€

Domainio Del Derramador brut cava
Monopole brut Champagne
Monopole Rose Champagne

Champagne & Cava
Glass
8,00€
17,00€
20,00€

Bottle
48,00€
95,00€
115,00€

From 
12 AM to
Midnight


